7/7/2015

BEST BET

KINGO

LASTBALL

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
LASTBALL
LASTBALL

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

3

al

10

~No ol W

10

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$21.60

$21.60
$3.25
$5.60
$0.45

$9.30
$7.50
$2.50

$10.00
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00
$4.00
$6.00
$15.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00

$45.00
$30.00
$10.00

$40.00

$145.90

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.25
$0.00

$0.25
$16.00

$16.00
$0.00
$1.00
$0.75
$1.00
$5.00
$1.00
$9.00

$17.75
$32.00
$0.00

$32.00

$66.00

Hold
$21.60

$21.60
$3.25
$5.60
$0.45

$9.30
$7.25
$2.50

$9.75
$4.00

$4.00
$10.00
$3.00
$5.25
$14.00
($1.00)
$3.00
($7.00)

$27.25
($2.00)
$10.00

$8.00

$79.90

ntOfSales
14.80

14.80
2.23
3.84
0.31

6.37
514
171

6.85
13.71

13.71
6.85
274
411

10.28
274
274
1.37

30.84
20.56
6.85

2742

100.00

tedReturn

0.65

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93
0.92

0.91

0.75
0.71
0.68
0.70
0.70
0.67
0.67

0.50
0.50

ightedAve
0.10

0.02
0.03
0.00

0.05
0.02

0.13

0.05
0.02
0.03
0.07
0.02
0.02
0.01

0.10
0.03

0.69



